
&{dr *m Canara Bank6

Reft Navsari Lurrci Kui/E-AUCTION /HL/24-25 Date: 77.04.2025

NAME: MOHAMADAYAZ NIOHAIviADI{HALID KI{AN [BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)
Address 1: 1559 TALAWDI DASERATEKRI NAVSARI 396445

NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

Dear Sir,

Sub: Notice under Section 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets
and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with Rule 8[6) of the Security lnterest
(Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

As you are aware, I r.rn bchall c-ri Canarir Batrh, Navsari l,unci Kui brartch, have lirl<ett possessiort
ofthe assets described in Schedule ol Sale Notice annexed hereto in terms ofSection 13I J of
the subject Act in connection with outstanding dues payable by you to our Navsari
Lunci Kui Branch of Canara Bank. The nndersigned proposes to sell the assets more fully
described in the Schedule of Sale Notice.

Hence, in ternrs of the provisiclns oi the subject Act and Rules made there under, I am herewith
sending the Sa le Notice containing tern'rs altd conditions of the sale.

This is without prejudicc to any other rights available to tlle Banl( under thc subject Act/ ol any
other law in force.

Yours faith fully,

?+
j!-q() CANARA BANK

gO OFFICER

o U

kD^'"^
RH- SALE

( r'4
NO'UCE

CC MOHAMMADTARIQ KHALID KHAN IGUARANTOR)
ADDRESS- TALAVADI DASERATEKRI NAVSARI 396445

ANNEXURE.14
CANARA BANK

COVERING LETTER TO SALE NOTICE

To

ra



..

ANNt]XIIRI]-- I3
{.'1.r:l tion Sirtl \ltice frl St ll rrf I I : I : r r r : ' 

. 
r r I r I r ' ir r.r'p c l tit,s)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

SALE NOTICE

E-Auctiolt Sale Notice for Sale of Immovablc Propertics under thc Securitization and
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act,20OZ read with
l)l'r,\,ision to Rule I (6) of thc Sccurity Intcrcst (llnfolcerncntJ Rules, 2002.

Notice is herebl, given to the public in genoral and in ltarticular to the Borrower [s) and
Cuarantor (s) that the below described immovable property rnortgaged/charged to the Secured
Creditor, the possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank,
Navsari Lunci Kui Branch, will be sold "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there
is" on 27.05.2025, fbr recovery o1Rs.11,21,8B3.13 (Eleven lakh twcnty one thousand eight
hundred eighty theree rupees and thirteen paise) as ot 02,09.2023 plus further interest
and other charges due to Canat'a Banl< Navsari Lunci Kui Branch, fTom MOHAMADAYAZ
MOHAMADKHALTD KHAN (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & NA (CO BORROWER) &
MOHAMMADTARIQ KHALID KHAN [GUARANTOR)

The reserve price will be Rs.510000/- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs.S1000/-
The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance Private
Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to deposit the
EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said challan on or
lrefore 26.05.202 5.

Details and litll description of the inrnrovable propelt_v with l(no\,vn oncrrnrblirtrces, if :rny

RS NO 664 TIKA NO 163 CITY SURVEY NO 6104 PAIKEE PLOT NO 05 PAIKEE FLAT NO
D/102 FIRST FLOOR WING D "KARISHMA CARDENS"Opp GARDEN VrEW APARTMENT NR
TATA SCHOOL NR MAHEK PARK OFF SURAT NAVSARI ROAD AT RANGUMWALA TA
NAVSARI DIST NAVSARI 396445 EAST ADI PASSAGE & FLAT NO D/103 WEST ADJ OPEN
SP;\CE & R0AD NORTH ADJ wlNG C PAIKEE I:LA'| NO 103 SOUTH ADJ ILAT No D/101

For detailed terms and conditions ofthe sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in Canara
Bank's website (www.canarabank.com) or may contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank Navsari
Lunci Kui Branch, Ph. No. 8238091994 during office hours on any working day.

?+ A FoRcAMRABANK

Date: 17.O4,2O25
Place: SURAT ARA BANJ'

EO OFFICEfI

w d.r



DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED 17,O4.2O25

1. Name and Addless ofthe Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, Navsari Lunci Kui Branch
2. Name and Address ofthe Borrower[s)/ Guarantor[sJ:

NAME: MOHAMADAYAZ MOHAMADKHALID KHAN (BORITOWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: 1559 TALAWDI DASERATEKRI NAVSARI 396445

NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

MOHAMMADTARIQ KHALID I(HAN (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: TALAVADI DASERATEKRI NAVSARI 396445

3. Total liabilities: Rs.11,21,883.13 (Eleven lakh twenty one thousand eight hundred
eighty theree rupees and thirteen paise) as on 02.09.2023 plus further interest and other
charges due

4. (aJ Mode ofAuction: E-auction

[b) Details of Auction service provider:

(c) Date & Time of Auction: 27.O5.2O25 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)

[d) Place of Auction: ONLINE

5. Reselve Price: Rs.510000/-

6. Other terms and conditions:
al Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website
https://baanknet.com/. Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed terms
before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.
b) The property can be inspected, with Prior Appoirrtment with Authorized Officer, on
22.O5.?,O25 (10:00 am to 5:00 pm).
cl The property will be sold fbr tl.re price which is nore than the Reserve Price and the
participating bidders may improve their offer further during auction process.
d) EMD amount of 10% of the Reserve Price is to be deposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance
Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to

Company Name M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

Support Help Desk
Number 8291220220, 98922t984A, 816020505 1

E-Mail support.traanl<net@psballiatrce,com

https://baanknet,com/E-Auction Website



, tt.',.. '' 
t.'- , ,.;, ,, ,;'. ., i.,- ,;''

' 1l . -:....... :., .. . .

del)osit the EMI) tht'orrgh R'l (;S/NljFf in tire acc()rrr1t rletirils as rncutioned in the said
clrallau ir rr or-belot-e 26.05.2025.
e) lntending bidders shall hold a valicl digital signature certiflcate ancl e-lllail acldress. For details
with regard to digital signature please contact the selvice pr.ovider. M/s pSB Alliance
(BAANKNET).

f) After pavm ent of the EMD a mollnt, tlre in ten rlitr q birlders shouId suhnt jt a co py of the lbllowing
tlocLLlltellts/tlctrtils tttt ur itctbre 26.05.2025 lretr,veerr l0:00 artr t{l 4:00 pnt., to Calara Bapk,
Navsari Lunci I(ui Branch by hand or by r:rrail.

II.

Dertranti Dlai-t7'Pay orrler Lowarcls LIvID ;rnrourrL. Il paicl through RTGS/NEFT,
acknowledgement receipt thereof with UTR N o.

Photocopies of PAN Card, ID Proof and Address proof. Ilowever, successful biclder wonld
have to produce these documents in original to the Bank at the time of making payment
of balance amount of 250lo of bid amount.
Bidders Narne. Contact No., Address, E Mail Id.
Biddtr's A/c cletaiL^ for onliue lefund olllN4D.

III
IV

g] The intending bidders should register their names at portal httos: //baanknet com/ and get
their user ID and password free of cost. Prospective bidder may avail online training on E-
auction from the service provider M/s PSB Alliance (BAANKNET).
hJ EMD deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall be refunded to theln. The EMD shall not carry
any interest.
i) Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their
offers in nrultiples of Rs.10,000.00/- [The amount can be decided by the Authorized officer
depending upon the value of the property with a miDimum of Rs. 10000.00/- as incremental
value]. The bidder who submits the highest bid (above the Reserve pricel on closure of 'Online'
auction shall be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be confirmed in favor ofthe successful
bidder, subject to confirmation ofthe same by the secured creditor.
jl The successful bidder shall deposit 25o/o of the sale price (inclusive of EMD already paid),
immediately on declaring him/her as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 days from
the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. If the successful bidder fails to pay the
sale price, the deposit made by him shall be forfeited by the Authorized Officer without any
notice and property shall forthwith be put up for sale again.
kJ For sale proceeds ofRs. 50 lacs fRupees Fifty lacsJ and above, the successful bidder will have
to deduct TDS at the rate 7o/o on the Sale proceeds and submit the original receipt of TDS
certificate to the Bank.
l) All charges for conveyance, stamp duty/GST registrahon charges etc., as applicable shall be
borne by the successful bidder only.
mJ Authorized Officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions of
the e-auction without assigning any reason thereof.
n] In case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in participating
the e-auction, they can approach concerned Circle office, Regional Office or Branch office of
Canara Bank which, as a facilitating centre, shall make necessary arrangements.
oJ For further details contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank Navsari Lunci Kui Branch (Ph. No.
A23AO9l994,E-mail id: cb2703 @canarabank.com OR the service provider M/s PSB Alliance
(BAANKNET).



SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAUTION

Bidding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest.
Neither Canarl Batrl< nor the SeIvice Irr'rrvirie t r^,'iilbe ruspotrsible Iot-rrry lrpses1l.tilLttu l.lrtLet'treI
failure, Power lailure, etc.l ol1 the parL 01'the bidder ol vendoL iu such cases. lu ot'der to lvat d olf
such contingent situation, bidders are requested to make all the necessary
arrangements/altern atives such as back -u}l, llower supply and whatever else required so that
they are able to circumvent such situatiou and are able to participate in the auction successfully,

edf,r &o (lanara Bank=#\

*uE

I

I

t'+.+-{tl?t 4 CANARABANK

/ AUTHORISEO OFFICER
d Offi cer
BANK

Datet 17.0+.2025
Place: Surat

u

ARA

ft'y(*


